
SG - 4 - 56 - RG

4 Sided Frameless Structurally Glazed Roof System

Head & Cill Sections
B R I T A L
A L U M I N I U M  F A C A D E  D E S I G N S

No 10 x25.4mm
long Pan head self 
tapping stainless 
steel �xing screw 
point type AB

*see sheet RG/6/22
for setting block
details

Copyright Brital 2010 R0

4/4



SG - 4 - 56 - RG

4 Sided Frameless Structurally Glazed Roof System

Cill/Eaves Sections
B R I T A L
A L U M I N I U M  F A C A D E  D E S I G N S

EPDM  perimeter
membrane

Special Continous 
Mullion gasket 
BR-29
Continued past
transom 

* see sheet RG/6/22 
for setting block 
details.

BR-05 Transom
Gasket
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SG - 4 - 56 - RG

4 Sided Frameless Structurally Glazed Roof System

Angled Transom Ridge
B R I T A L
A L U M I N I U M  F A C A D E  D E S I G N S

56

3mm Thk. Bended
Aluminium Fixing Lug 

BR-SKZ01 - Angled
Transom Profile

BR-05 - Transom
Gasket 

Double Glazed Unit 

21

6
16

10
14

32
6

16
10

14

32

167,5°

Weather Sealant 
with Backer Tape

BR-GC28 - DGU
Channel Insert

16mm Thick Alum.
Glass Spacer

Line of Mullion Joint Plate 
Profile Cut from 4mm 
Thk.Aluminium Sheet 

Counter Sunk 
Stainless Steel 
Screw 

"A"

"A"

Section - A A

Line of Mullion Joint Plate 
Profile Cut from 4mm 
Thk.Aluminium Sheet 

Counter Sunk 
Stainless Steel 
Screw 
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